Multi Commodity Exchange of India Pvt Ltd

IPO Fact Sheet

Issue details

Issue opens : February 22, 2012

Issue closes : February 24, 2012

Issue size : 6,427,378 shares

Face value : Rs10 each

Break-up of public offer

QIB’s portion : 50%

Retail portion : 35%

Non-institutional portion : 15%

Price band : Rs860-1,032 a share

Issue size : Rs553-663 crore

Visit us at www.sharekhan.com February 17, 2012

Multi Commodity Exchange of India Pvt Ltd (MCX) is a leading

commodities exchange in India (it enjoyed a market share

of 87% in M9FY2012, based on the value of the commodity

futures contracts traded on the exchange). The company is

coming up with an offer for sale of 64.3 lakh equity shares

of Rs10 each. This includes a reservation of 2.5 lakh equity

shares for its employees. The offering would constitute 12.6%

of the paid-up capital of the company. The promoters’ holding

will reduce to 26% post-issue from the current 31.2% holding.

Shareholding pattern

Particulars Pre-issue Post-issue

No. of shares % No. of shares %

Promoter and
promoter group

FTIL 15,903,491 31.2 13,259,575 26.0

Public/Institutions

Pre-IPO investors 35,094,878 68.8 31,311,416 61.4*

Public and others - - 6,177,378 12.1*

Employees - - 250,000 0.5

Total 50,998,369 100.0 50,998,369 100.0

*This is based on the assumption that the existing shareholders shall not subscribe
to the equity shares in the offer. Its promoter, Financial Technologies of India Ltd
(FTIL), and the other shareholders participating in the offer as selling shareholders
will not participate, subscribe to or purchase equity shares in the offer.

Sharekhan Ltd, Regd Add: 10th Floor, Beta Building, Lodha iThink Techno Campus, Off. JVLR, Opp. Kanjurmarg Railway

Station, Kanjurmarg (East), Mumbai – 400 042, Maharashtra. Tel: 022 - 61150000. BSE Cash-INB011073351; F&O-

INF011073351; NSE – INB/INF231073330; CD - INE231073330; MCX Stock Exchange: CD - INE261073330 DP: NSDL-IN-DP-NSDL-